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317431 Abner , Tabby F 9 2017 X
252890 Abner , Tabitha F 9 2017 X
297916 Abrams , Tyler M 9 2017 X
203495 Adams , John David M 12 2014 X
325186 Adolf , Faith F 11 2015 X
203482 Alexander , Zac M 12 2014 X
297903 Allen , Brayden M 9 2017 X
240264 Allen , Sarah F 11 2015 X
239571 Allex , Michael  M 11 2015 X
268471 Applegate , Brad M 10 2016 X
303446 Applegate , Haylee F 8 - X
214652 Applegate , Lauren F 12 2014 X
233404 Applegate , Robert M 12 2014 X
294686 Applegate , Tori F 9 2017 X
324259 Argo , Jaden M 8 - X
204637 Argo , Sidney F 9 2017 X
239602 Arnold , Montana F 11 2015 C
204639 Arrasmith , Courtney F 9 2017 X
250074 Arrasmith , Miranda F 9 2017 C
317361 Baker , Dominic M 7 - X
196518 Baldwin , Zachary M 12 2014 X
279627 Barta , Taylor F 10 2016 C
233218 Beckett , Danielle F 12 2014 C
268639 Bigelow , Carter M 10 2016 X
233405 Boling , Kolten M 11 2015 X
220957 Boling , Leigh Ann F 12 2014 C
295179 Botkins , Mya F 9 2017 X
275190 Bramel , Chrissy F 10 2016 X
287250 Brewer , Ashley F 11 2015 X
239585 Brown , Dalton M 11 2015 X
295180 Brown , Haley F 9 2017 X
210627 Buckler , Derek M 12 2014 X
240089 Burke , Kathryn F 11 2015 X
315272 Burlew , Skyler M 9 2017 X
203488 Campbell , Jaden M 12 2014 X
252867 Caudill , Savanah F 9 2017 X
239837 Christiansen , Aaron M 11 2015 X
324258 Clark , Braden M 8 - X
203485 Clark , Nick M 12 2014 X
295183 Clark , Raven F 8 - X
122023 Cobb , Gaidge M 11 2015 X
196537 Coleman , Maya F 10 2016 X
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214656 Conn , Destiny F 12 2014 X
297896 Conn , Zeke M 9 2017 X
196538 Cooley , Olivia F 11 2013 X
256852 Cooley , Olivia F 11 2015 X
317439 Cooper , Kayla F 9 2017 X
294687 Cropper , Gabby  F 10 2016 X
203484 Crump , Josh M 12 2014 X
268462 Dailey , Dustin M 10 2016 X
256849 Dales , Grayson  M 11 2015 X
233411 Dales , Sheraden F 10 2016 X
275188 Dales , Sydney F 10 2016 X
279255 Darnall , Alexis F 9 2017 X
294688 Davenport , Sarah F 10 2016 X
297900 Davis , Zach M 9 2017 X
314387 DeHart , Calvin M 8 - X
250078 Dials , Alexa F 9 2017 X
220581 Dials , Jordan M 10 2016 X
210671 Dingee , Cameron M 12 2014 X
297908 Dingee , Colin M 9 2017 X
233412 Dodgen , Madison F 12 2014 X
294698 Donahue , Josh M 9 2017 X
252877 Donahue , Mallory  F 9 2017 X
300366 Dotson , Cooper M 9 2017 X
239601 Douglas , Madison F 11 2015 C
315298 Doyle , Carter M 9 2017 X
297912 Doyle , Harrison M 9 2017 X
312727 Doyle , Kyla  F 8 - X
297901 Dugan , Matthew M 9 2017 X
244178 Dunaway , Carley F 11 2015 X
210622 Dye , Anthony M 12 2014 X
294690 Earlywhine , Carys F 8 - X
204635 Edmond , Lacy F 10 2016 X
290498 Edmond , MIchaela F 8 - X
317433 Ellis , Grace  F 10 2016 X
317359 Emmons , Austin  M 7 - X
290497 Emmons , Makayla F 8 - X
317434 Emmons , Sydney F 9 2017 X
297910 Emmons , Tristan M 9 2017 X
241324 Eubanks , Clay  M 12 2014 X
250075 Evans , Trinity F 9 2017 C
250073 Everidge , Ashley F 9 2017 C
294699 Fannin , Caleb M 9 2017 X
239836 Farris , Caleb M 11 2015 X
268633 Farris , Cody M 10 2016 X
293039 Farris , Tanner  M 10 2016 X
252885 Fearin , Gracie F 10 2016 X
197548 Fern , Morgan  F 12 2014 X
268467 Fields , Justin M 10 2016 X
233950 Flannery , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
286709 Flora , Dawson M 8 - X
317360 Flora , Jeg M 9 2017 X
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294691 Florence , Gillian F 11 2015 X
303448 Franklin , Britney F 10 2016 X
220583 Fronk , Christian M 11 2015 X
307465 Garcia , Guadalupey M 9 2017 X
317437 Gevedon , Jaydn F 7 - X
317354 Gevedon , Jordan  M 12 2014 X
318371 Gilvin , Sheila M 9 2017 X
325187 Ginn , Makena  F 10 2016 X
239603 Ginn , Shelby F 11 2015 C
203481 Glascock , Brad  M 12 2014 X
239578 Gonzales , Elian M 10 2016 X
272849 Graham , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
324260 Grannis , Connor M 9 2017 X
287249 Grannis , Leia F 8 - X
239588 Grannis , Sabastian M 11 2015 X
314389 Gray , Abby F 12 2014 X
268629 Gray , Andrew M 11 2015 X
220582 Griffitt , Scotty M 11 2015 X
290457 Griggs , Kylie F 8 - X
303426 Grimm , Sarah F 9 2017 X
279625 Gulley , Carley F 11 2015 C
268464 Gulley , Carsen M 10 2016 X
300367 Haggerty , Justyn M 9 2017 X
239574 Haggerty , Tristyn  M 12 2014 X
307128 Hall , Peyton M 9 2017 X
303421 Hamilton , Brianna F 10 2016 X
268475 Hamilton , Jett M 10 2016 X
307132 Hamilton , Kalea F 8 - X
214659 Hamilton , Maggie F 12 2014 X
210611 Hamm , Josh M 12 2014 X
297909 Hardin , Tyler  M 9 2017 X
214660 Hardymon , Shelby  F 12 2014 X
325188 Harn , Jasmine F 7 - X
233413 Hawkins , Madison F 11 2015 X
240267 Hay , Grace F 11 2015 X
275189 Hedges , Allison F 10 2016 X
240263 Hendrix , Maisie F 11 2015 X
250071 Hendrix , Maleah  F 9 2017 X/C
303429 Hester , Reanna F 9 2017 X
290615 Hickerson , Haley  F 8 - X
220579 Hicks , Hunter M 11 2015 X
272828 High , Hunter M 8 - X
233216 Hilander , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
295186 Hinton , Micah F 8 - X
300368 Hopson , Zak M 10 2016 X
240265 Hoskins , Peyton F 11 2015 X
122019 Hughes , Jordan M 12 2014 X
196487 Hughes , Logan M 8 - X
279257 Hughes , Macie F 8 - X
268473 Humphrey , Kyron M 10 2016 X
317435 Humphries , Hannah F 9 2017 X
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252889 Hunt , Ashley  F 10 2016 X
268472 Hunt , Austin M 10 2016 X
240266 Hunt , Rosie F 11 2015 X
210625 Hunt , Tyler M 12 2014 X
297904 Hurst , Grayson M 9 2017 X
300369 Hurst , Noah M 9 2017 X
203491 Hyatt , Zach M 12 2014 X
233414 Ison , Shelby F 10 2016 X
250069 Ison , Shelby  F 10 2016 C
197549 Jackson , Alondra  F 12 2014 X
268468 Jackson , Andrew M 10 2016 X
233119 Jackson , Jared M 12 2014 X
252874 Jackson , Krishani F 9 2017 X
212493 Jackson , Tyler M 12 2014 X
287251 Jamison , Tyler M 10 2016 X
204665 Jett , Katie F 12 2014 X
268466 Johnson , Nick M 10 2016 X
272829 Johnson , Samuel M 10 2016 X
310301 Jolly , Kara F 11 2015 C
210630 Kegley , Dalton M 12 2014 X
268631 Kegley , Matthew M 10 2016 X
175801 Kissell , Cody M 10 2016 X
309779 Kropp , Cameron M 10 2016 X
268474 Lamkin , Aaron M 10 2016 X
239604 Layne , Teagan F 11 2015 C
182784 Leet , Devin M 12 2014 X
175789 Lewis , Bailey F 9 2017 X
241333 Lewis , Garrett M 10 2016 X
204634 Lewis , Jada F 11 2015 X
312729 Lewis , MaKayla F 7 - X
303450 Lewis , Nevaeh F 9 2017 X
293043 Litzler , Creighton  M 10 2016 X
272862 Litzler , Shelby F 11 2015 X
298443 Logan , Haley F 9 2017 X
239595 Lunsford , Tyler M 11 2015 X
315270 Lutz , Landen M 9 2017 X
294692 Lutz , Reagan F 10 2016 X
226057 Maddox , Zachary M 11 2015 X
220953 Maher , Erin F 12 2014 X
233951 Maher , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
297905 Manning , Kenley M 9 2017 X
272830 Manning , Owen M 8 - X
293040 Marshall , Dylan  M 10 2016 X
204631 Marshall , Taylor  F 11 2015 X
304616 Matthew , Cooper M 10 2016 X
244180 Mauch , Savana F 11 2015 X
297913 McCall , Carson M 9 2017 X
221269 McCleese , Kayla  F 12 2014 X
275192 McCleese , Megan F 10 2016 X
305070 McCloud , Jordan F 12 2014 C
233407 McCoy , Ashton M 12 2014 X
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204632 McFarland , Cayla F 12 2014 X
294693 McFarland , Jonya F 10 2016 X
297907 McGinnis , Colin M 12 2014 X
279258 McGinnis , Lauren  F 9 2017 X
165510 McGlone , Andrea F 11 2015 X
249447 McIntyre , Hunter M 11 2015 X
315268 McKee , Larkin M 8 - X
268465 McKibben , Blake M 10 2016 X
300370 McKinney , Kyle M 9 2017 X
303428 McRoberts , Leea F 9 2017 X
314388 Meade , Lydiah  F 8 - X
279259 Mers , Matti F 9 2017 X
204664 Mitchell , Analeise F 11 2014 X
233167 Moran , Lauren F 11 2015 X
239579 Moran , Logan M 11 2015 X
297899 Morgan , Buddy  M 9 2017 X
294694 Morgan , Jennifer F 11 2015 X
286797 Morris , Grace F 11 2015 X
210670 Murray , Kyle M 12 2014 X
295178 Muse , Ona  F 10 2016 X
122029 Napier , Morgan F 11 2015 X
252876 Nelson , Niya F 9 2017 X
263800 Newsom , Gracie F 9 2017 X
300373 Ocampo , Mauricio M 7 - X
220580 Paige , Austin  M 11 2015 X
286711 Patrick , Johnathan M 10 2016 X
294695 Patrick , Madison F 10 2016 X
286712 Patrick , William  M 8 - X
307151 Pease , Erin F 7 - X
204633 Perkins , Kennedy F 11 2015 X
298493 Perry , Ashlee F 9 2017 X
204666 Pfeffer , Abby F 12 2014 X
306857 Pinkley , Logan M 8 - X
268634 Pinkley , Lucas M 10 2016 X
239575 Porter , Kalen M 12 2014 X
318370 Prewitt , Jonathon M 7 - X
204638 Price , Caroline F 9 2017 X
241334 Purvis , Ethan M 9 2017 X
175799 Purvis , Madison F 12 2014 X
297897 Raikes , Jordan M 9 2017 X
233408 Ramey , Hayden M 10 2016 X
233220 Reeves , Laykn F 12 2014 X
250070 Reeves , Scarlett F 10 2016 C
297911 Reffitt , Nate M 9 2017 X
275194 Richmond , Alisha F 10 2016 X
297902 Roark , Payton M 9 2017 X
122028 Ruark , Andrea F 12 2014 X
300371 Sanchez , Alberto M 10 2016 X
297914 Sanchez , Cesario M 12 2014 X
239581 Saunders , Cole M 11 2015 X
312730 Saunders , Jazmine F 8 - X
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317436 Sawka , Krissy F 11 2015 X
196486 Schwartz , Cooper  M 9 2017 X
303447 Sergent , Bethany F 7 - X
233162 Shields , Katie  F 11 2015 X
294696 Shields , Madison F 9 2017 X
312726 Sims , Sohpia  F 8 - X
300374 Skaggs , Wade M 8 - X
233158 Sparks , Madison F 11 2015 X
263802 Stacey , Brie F 9 2017 X
317362 Stacey , Ryan  M 9 2017 X
252871 Stagg , Mackenzie  F 9 2017 X
275191 Stamm , Samantha F 10 2016 X
233213 Story , Alexis F 12 2014 X
175806 Story , John M 12 2014 X
294697 Suit , Audrey F 9 2017 X
239596 Swartz , Alyson F 11 2015 C
252891 Swartz , Cooper M 9 2017 X
239587 Taylor , Jayston M 11 2015 X
250077 Teegarden , Taylor F 9 2017 X
252884 Thomas , Abby F 10 2016 X
214653 Thomas , Katie F 12 2014 X
300375 Thompson , Logan M 8 - X
306239 Thoroughman , Nevaeh F 9 2017 X
294700 Todd , Joel M 10 2016 X
182782 Tolle , Jarrod M 12 2014 X
297915 Vebber-Carrera , Ezekiel M 10 2016 X
210616 Vice , Shane M 12 2014 X
210633 Wagner , Dawson M 12 2014 X
239577 Wagoner , Zack M 11 2015 X
226061 Wallingford , Bryna F 12 2014 X
315296 Wallingford , Jaeren M 9 2017 X
250068 Warder , Jenna  F 10 2016 C
297906 Watkins , Daniel M 9 2017 X
240102 Watson , Ashley F 11 2015 X
297898 Weaver , Tanner M 9 2017 X
268478 Werline , Jacob M 10 2016 X
293041 Werline , Josh M 10 2016 X
240262 Wheeler , Angel F 11 2015 X
239600 Whiteman , Kdee F 11 2015 C
268630 Williams , Dalton M 10 2016 X
233077 Wright , Destiny F 10 2016 X
268476 Young , Colyn M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Applegate, Brad 
Argo, Jaden 
Brown, Dalton 
Clark, Braden 
Clark, Nick 
Conn, Zeke 
Crump, Josh 
Dailey, Dustin 
Farris, Tanner  
Grannis, Connor 
Gulley, Carsen 
Hamm, Josh 
Hurst, Grayson 
Jackson, Andrew 
Jamison, Tyler 
Johnson, Samuel 
Lutz, Landen 
Maher, Jonathan 
Manning, Kenley 

X Marshall, Dylan  
McKee, Larkin 
McKibben, Blake 
Morgan, Buddy  
Saunders, Cole 

X Stanfield, Dylan  
Tolle, Jarrod 
Wallingford, Jaeren 

X Werline, Jacob 
Werline, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Zac 
Campbell, Jaden 
Christiansen, Aaron 
Crump, Josh 
Flannery, Kaleb 

X Glascock, Brad  
Gulley, Carsen 
Hughes, Jordan 
Hyatt, Zach 
Johnson, Samuel 
Lutz, Landen 
Maher, Jonathan 
McKee, Larkin 
McKibben, Blake 
Raikes, Jordan 
Saunders, Cole 

X Stephens, Jordan 
Taylor, Jayston 
Watkins, Daniel 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Argo, Sidney 
Arrasmith, Courtney 
Caudill, Savanah 
Clark, Raven 
Donahue, Mallory  

Fearin, Gracie 
Fern, Morgan  
Hinton, Micah 
Jackson, Alondra  
Jackson, Krishani 
Jett, Katie 
Lewis, Bailey 
Lewis, MaKayla 
Mitchell, Analeise 
Morris, Grace 
Nelson, Niya 
Perkins, Kennedy 
Pfeffer, Abby 
Price, Caroline 
Sergent, Bethany 
Shields, Katie  
Sparks, Madison 
Thomas, Abby 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Baker, Dominic 
Baldwin, Zachary 
Cobb, Gaidge 
Emmons, Austin  
Flora, Dawson 
Flora, Jeg 
Gevedon, Jordan  
Hughes, Jordan 
Hughes, Logan 
Maddox, Zachary 
Patrick, Johnathan 
Patrick, William  
Schwartz, Cooper  
Stacey, Ryan  
Swartz, Cooper 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Abner, Tabby 
Abner, Tabitha 
Coleman, Maya 
Cooley, Olivia 
Cooley, Olivia 
Cooper, Kayla 
Ellis, Grace  
Emmons, Sydney 
Gevedon, Jaydn 
Hawkins, Madison 
Humphries, Hannah 
Hunt, Ashley  
McFarland, Cayla 
McGlone, Andrea 
Napier, Morgan 
Ruark, Andrea 
Sawka, Krissy 
Wallingford, Bryna 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arnold, Montana 
Arrasmith, Miranda 
Barta, Taylor 
Beckett, Danielle 
Boling, Leigh Ann 
Douglas, Madison 
Evans, Trinity 
Everidge, Ashley 
Ginn, Shelby 
Gulley, Carley 
Hendrix, Maleah  
Ison, Shelby  
Jolly, Kara 
Layne, Teagan 
McCloud, Jordan 
Reeves, Scarlett 
Swartz, Alyson 
Warder, Jenna  
Whiteman, Kdee 

Varsity
Football

Abrams, Tyler 
Adams, John David
Alexander, Zac 
Allen, Brayden 
Applegate, Brad 

X Arnold, Trevor 
Buckler, Derek 
Campbell, Jaden 
Christiansen, Aaron 
Clark, Nick 
Conn, Zeke 
Crump, Josh 
Dailey, Dustin 
Davis, Zach 
Dingee, Cameron 
Dingee, Colin 
Doyle, Harrison 
Dugan, Matthew 
Dye, Anthony 
Emmons, Tristan 
Farris, Caleb 
Fields, Justin 
Flannery, Kaleb 
Glascock, Brad  
Grannis, Sabastian 
Gulley, Carsen 
Hamilton, Jett 
Hamm, Josh 
Hardin, Tyler  
Humphrey, Kyron 

X Humphries, Randall 
Hunt, Austin 
Hunt, Tyler 
Hurst, Grayson 
Hyatt, Zach 
Jackson, Andrew 
Jackson, Jared 
Jackson, Tyler 

X Johnson, Nick 
Kegley, Dalton 
Kropp, Cameron 
Lamkin, Aaron 
Lunsford, Tyler 
Maher, Jonathan 
Manning, Kenley 
McCall, Carson 
McGinnis, Colin 
McIntyre, Hunter 
McKibben, Blake 

X Mills, Hunter 
X Mitchell, Courtland 

Morgan, Buddy  
Murray, Kyle 
Paige, Austin  
Raikes, Jordan 
Reffitt, Nate 
Roark, Payton 
Sanchez, Cesario 
Saunders, Cole 
Schwartz, Cooper  

X Spivey, Ryan 
Taylor, Jayston 
Tolle, Jarrod 
Vebber-Carrera, Ezekiel 
Vice, Shane 
Wagner, Dawson 
Watkins, Daniel 
Weaver, Tanner 
Werline, Jacob 
Young, Colyn 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adolf, Faith 
Argo, Sidney 
Arrasmith, Courtney 
Caudill, Savanah 
Donahue, Mallory  
Edmond, Lacy 
Fern, Morgan  
Ginn, Makena  
Griggs, Kylie 
Lewis, Jada 
Marshall, Taylor  
Newsom, Gracie 
Perkins, Kennedy 
Price, Caroline 
Sergent, Bethany 
Stacey, Brie 
Watson, Ashley 
Wright, Destiny 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

High, Hunter 
Hughes, Jordan 
Hughes, Logan 
Johnson, Samuel 
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Leet, Devin 
Manning, Owen 
Tolle, Jarrod 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Graham, Kaylee 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, John David
Allex, Michael  
Bigelow, Carter 
Dials, Jordan 
Dotson, Cooper 
Eubanks, Clay  
Farris, Cody 
Fronk, Christian 
Garcia, Guadalupey 
Gonzales, Elian 
Gray, Andrew 
Griffitt, Scotty 
Haggerty, Justyn 
Haggerty, Tristyn  
Hicks, Hunter 
Hopson, Zak 
Hurst, Noah 
Kegley, Matthew 
Lewis, Garrett 
Marshall, Dylan  
Matthew, Cooper 
McKinney, Kyle 
Moran, Logan 
Pinkley, Lucas 
Porter, Kalen 
Purvis, Ethan 
Sanchez, Alberto 
Tolle, Jarrod 
Wagoner, Zack 
Williams, Dalton 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Sarah 
Applegate, Lauren 
Bramel, Chrissy 
Conn, Destiny 
Dales, Sydney 
Dials, Alexa 
Franklin, Britney 
Grimm, Sarah 
Hamilton, Brianna 
Hamilton, Maggie 
Hardymon, Shelby  
Hay, Grace 
Hedges, Allison 
Hendrix, Maisie 
Hendrix, Maleah  
Hester, Reanna 

Hoskins, Peyton 
Hunt, Rosie 
Lewis, Bailey 
Lewis, Nevaeh 
McCleese, Megan 
McFarland, Cayla 
McRoberts, Leea 
Morgan, Jennifer 
Pfeffer, Abby 
Richmond, Alisha 
Stamm, Samantha 
Thomas, Katie 
Thoroughman, Nevaeh 
Wheeler, Angel 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Applegate, Robert 
Dales, Grayson  
DeHart, Calvin 
Hunt, Austin 
Jackson, Jared 
Jamison, Tyler 
Kissell, Cody 
Ramey, Hayden 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Brewer, Ashley 
Cooley, Olivia 
Dales, Sheraden 
Dales, Sydney 
Edmond, Lacy 
Fearin, Gracie 
Graham, Kaylee 
Grannis, Leia 
Gray, Abby 
Hay, Grace 
Hendrix, Maisie 
Lewis, Jada 
Meade, Lydiah  
Muse, Ona  
Reeves, Laykn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, John David
Applegate, Robert 
Boling, Kolten 
Campbell, Jaden 
Christiansen, Aaron 
Clark, Nick 
Dales, Grayson  
Donahue, Josh 
Dye, Anthony 
Fannin, Caleb 
Farris, Caleb 
Flannery, Kaleb 
Griffitt, Scotty 

Gulley, Carsen 
Humphrey, Kyron 
Jackson, Jared 
Kissell, Cody 
McCoy, Ashton 
Moran, Logan 
Paige, Austin  
Pinkley, Lucas 
Ramey, Hayden 
Schwartz, Cooper  
Taylor, Jayston 
Todd, Joel 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Applegate, Tori 
Bramel, Chrissy 
Cropper, Gabby  
Dales, Sheraden 
Dales, Sydney 
Davenport, Sarah 
Dodgen, Madison 
Dunaway, Carley 
Earlywhine, Carys 
Florence, Gillian 
Hawkins, Madison 
Ison, Shelby 
Jackson, Alondra  
Jackson, Krishani 
Lutz, Reagan 
McFarland, Jonya 
Morgan, Jennifer 
Morris, Grace 
Patrick, Madison 
Purvis, Madison 
Shields, Katie  
Shields, Madison 
Sparks, Madison 
Stamm, Samantha 
Suit, Audrey 
Teegarden, Taylor 
Thomas, Abby 
Watson, Ashley 
Wheeler, Angel 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Baldwin, Zachary 
Gilvin, Sheila 
Prewitt, Jonathon 
Ruark, Andrea 

Varsity
Volleyball

Burke, Kathryn 
Dunaway, Carley 
Fearin, Gracie 
Hilander, Jasmine 
Hughes, Macie 

Jett, Katie 
Litzler, Shelby 
Maher, Erin 
McCleese, Kayla  
Mitchell, Analeise 
Moran, Lauren 
Story, Alexis 
Thomas, Abby 
Watson, Ashley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, John David
Applegate, Robert 
Dales, Sheraden 
Earlywhine, Carys 
Fannin, Caleb 
Garcia, Guadalupey 
Grannis, Leia 
Hall, Peyton 
Hamilton, Kalea 
Hester, Reanna 
Kissell, Cody 
Ramey, Hayden 
Story, John 
Todd, Joel 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Dales, Sheraden 
Earlywhine, Carys 
Grannis, Leia 
Hamilton, Kalea 
Hester, Reanna 
Pease, Erin 
Purvis, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Argo, Jaden 
Clark, Braden 
Conn, Zeke 
Dailey, Dustin 
Farris, Tanner  
Grannis, Connor 
Gulley, Carsen 
Hurst, Grayson 
Jackson, Andrew 
Jamison, Tyler 
Johnson, Samuel 
Litzler, Creighton  
Lutz, Landen 
Manning, Kenley 
Marshall, Dylan  
McKee, Larkin 
McKibben, Blake 
Morgan, Buddy  
Wallingford, Jaeren 
Werline, Jacob 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burlew, Skyler 
Christiansen, Aaron 
Gulley, Carsen 
Johnson, Samuel 
Lutz, Landen 
Maher, Jonathan 
McKee, Larkin 
McKibben, Blake 
Raikes, Jordan 
Watkins, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arrasmith, Courtney 
Caudill, Savanah 
Clark, Raven 
Donahue, Mallory  
Lewis, Bailey 
Lewis, MaKayla 
Nelson, Niya 
Perkins, Kennedy 
Price, Caroline 
Sergent, Bethany 
Shields, Katie  
Stagg, Mackenzie  

Junior Varsity
Football

Abrams, Tyler 
Allen, Brayden 
Applegate, Brad 
Christiansen, Aaron 
Conn, Zeke 
Dailey, Dustin 
Davis, Zach 
Dingee, Colin 
Doyle, Harrison 
Dugan, Matthew 
Emmons, Tristan 
Farris, Caleb 
Fields, Justin 
Flannery, Kaleb 
Gulley, Carsen 
Hamilton, Jett 
Hardin, Tyler  
Humphrey, Kyron 
Hunt, Austin 
Hurst, Grayson 
Jackson, Andrew 
Johnson, Nick 
Kropp, Cameron 
Manning, Kenley 
McCall, Carson 
McIntyre, Hunter 
McKibben, Blake 
Morgan, Buddy  

Raikes, Jordan 
Reffitt, Nate 
Roark, Payton 
Schwartz, Cooper  
Vebber-Carrera, Ezekiel 
Watkins, Daniel 
Weaver, Tanner 
Young, Colyn 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adolf, Faith 
Argo, Sidney 
Arrasmith, Courtney 
Caudill, Savanah 
Donahue, Mallory  
Edmond, Lacy 
Edmond, MIchaela 
Emmons, Makayla 
Ginn, Makena  
Griggs, Kylie 
Harn, Jasmine 
Hickerson, Haley  
Marshall, Taylor  
McGinnis, Lauren  
McRoberts, Leea 
Newsom, Gracie 
Perkins, Kennedy 
Price, Caroline 
Sergent, Bethany 
Stacey, Brie 
Stagg, Mackenzie  
Wright, Destiny 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bigelow, Carter 
Dials, Jordan 
Dotson, Cooper 
Garcia, Guadalupey 
Gonzales, Elian 
Haggerty, Justyn 
Hopson, Zak 
Hurst, Noah 
Kegley, Matthew 
Lewis, Garrett 
Marshall, Dylan  
Matthew, Cooper 
McKinney, Kyle 
Ocampo, Mauricio 
Pinkley, Logan 
Pinkley, Lucas 
Purvis, Ethan 
Sanchez, Alberto 
Skaggs, Wade 
Thompson, Logan 
Williams, Dalton 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Applegate, Haylee 
Bramel, Chrissy 
Dales, Sydney 
Dials, Alexa 
Franklin, Britney 
Grimm, Sarah 
Hamilton, Brianna 
Hedges, Allison 
Hendrix, Maleah  
Hester, Reanna 
Lewis, Bailey 
Lewis, Nevaeh 
McCleese, Megan 
McRoberts, Leea 
Richmond, Alisha 
Sergent, Bethany 
Stamm, Samantha 
Thoroughman, Nevaeh 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Haley 
Burke, Kathryn 
Dunaway, Carley 
Fearin, Gracie 
Hughes, Macie 
Litzler, Shelby 
Logan, Haley 
Mauch, Savana 
McGinnis, Lauren  
Mers, Matti 
Moran, Lauren 
Thomas, Abby 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Burlew, Skyler 
Dingee, Colin 
Doyle, Carter 
Dugan, Matthew 
Hurst, Grayson 
Lutz, Landen 
McKee, Larkin 
Raikes, Jordan 
Wallingford, Jaeren 
Watkins, Daniel 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Botkins, Mya 
Caudill, Savanah 
Clark, Raven 
Doyle, Kyla  
Hickerson, Haley  
Hinton, Micah 
Lewis, MaKayla 
Saunders, Jazmine 

Sergent, Bethany 
Sims, Sohpia  
Stagg, Mackenzie  

Freshman
Football

Abrams, Tyler 
Allen, Brayden 
Conn, Zeke 
Davis, Zach 
Dingee, Colin 
Doyle, Harrison 
Dugan, Matthew 
Emmons, Tristan 
Hardin, Tyler  
Hurst, Grayson 
Manning, Kenley 
McCall, Carson 
Morgan, Buddy  
Raikes, Jordan 
Reffitt, Nate 
Roark, Payton 
Schwartz, Cooper  
Watkins, Daniel 
Weaver, Tanner 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Argo, Sidney 
Arrasmith, Courtney 
Caudill, Savanah 
Donahue, Mallory  
Edmond, MIchaela 
Emmons, Makayla 
Griggs, Kylie 
Harn, Jasmine 
Hickerson, Haley  
McGinnis, Lauren  
McRoberts, Leea 
Newsom, Gracie 
Price, Caroline 
Sergent, Bethany 
Stacey, Brie 
Stagg, Mackenzie  

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Haley 
Darnall, Alexis 
Hughes, Macie 
Litzler, Shelby 
Logan, Haley 
McGinnis, Lauren  
Mers, Matti 
Perry, Ashlee 
Teegarden, Taylor 


